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Offene Wertung 

Platz Name Alter Zeit 
1 Bachler Michael 38 13,96 Sekunden 
2 Stuber Julian 13 14,00 Sekunden 
3 Blauer Salamander 26 14,15 Sekunden 
4 Hausmanninger Elias 20 14,23 Sekunden 
5 König Thomas 37 14,43 Sekunden 
5 Küll Sebastian 41 14,43 Sekunden 
7 Steffel Thomas 48 14,49 Sekunden 
8 Lesser Theo 13 15,00 Sekunden 
8 Wittmann Lena 10 15,00 Sekunden 
10 Raith Theresa 13 15,10 Sekunden 
11 König Manfred 51 15,13 Sekunden 
12 Bachmeier Lucy 10 15,20 Sekunden 
13 Ibl Luzia 10 15,28 Sekunden 
14 Morgenstern Jens 40 15,30 Sekunden 
15 Eder Benedikt 23 15,39 Sekunden 
16 Obermeier Nina 12 15,48 Sekunden 
17 Schloderer Ludwig 6 15,50 Sekunden 
18 Ayda Aygün 10 15,56 Sekunden 
19 Bilim Cinar 10 15,59 Sekunden 
20 Pichelmeier Laura 9 15,70 Sekunden 
21 Grüner Gecko 21 15,83 Sekunden 
22 Brücklmaier Fanni 10 15,84 Sekunden 
23 Thielemann Anton 7 15,88 Sekunden 
23 Neubauer Lena 10 15,88 Sekunden 
25 Blones Helles 24 15,90 Sekunden 
26 Neumann Erik 11 15,96 Sekunden 
26 Schindlbeck Emma 8 15,96 Sekunden 
26 Kolbasenka Mariia 17 15,96 Sekunden 
29 Mikic Milena 10 15,98 Sekunden 
30 Hoyer Sabrina 36 16,00 Sekunden 
31 Buch Franzi 8 16,13 Sekunden 
32 Senft Eva 7 16,16 Sekunden 
33 Buch Emma 10 16,18 Sekunden 
34 Reyyan Durmaz 12 16,19 Sekunden 
35 Jung Josefine 6 16,20 Sekunden 
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36 Steffel Tim 11 16,30 Sekunden 
37 Cankazan Asya 8 16,31 Sekunden 
38 Goldbrunner Mia 17 16,32 Sekunden 
39 Wengermaier Veronika 10 16,43 Sekunden 
40 Atrodt Benno 10 16,53 Sekunden 
40 Singh Rathore Lakshyaraj 9 16,53 Sekunden 
42 Finsterer Fiona 6 16,76 Sekunden 
43 Warmuth Paul 9 16,78 Sekunden 
44 Neubauer Katharina 8 16,87 Sekunden 
45 Peter Sebastian 7 16,92 Sekunden 
46 Bilim Mohammed 10 16,98 Sekunden 
47 Morgenstern Laura 9 17,00 Sekunden 
48 König Leonhard 7 17,15 Sekunden 
49 Gültekin Ada 11 17,17 Sekunden 
50 Böhm Emma Carlotta 6 17,24 Sekunden 
51 Isik Eren 9 17,27 Sekunden 
52 Berger Katharina 11 17,30 Sekunden 
53 Wengermaier Sebastian 8 17,46 Sekunden 
54 Hoyer Leo 6 17,63 Sekunden 
55 Kellerer Johanna 7 17,75 Sekunden 
56 Böhm Valentin Carlo 2 17,88 Sekunden 
57 Özcay Ela 10 18,20 Sekunden 
57 Neubauer Jonas 5 18,20 Sekunden 
59 Kizilirmak Emin 8 18,36 Sekunden 
60 Thieme Pascal 6 18,42 Sekunden 
61 Berger Alexandra 5 18,72 Sekunden 
62 Küll Marie-Sophie 8 18,75 Sekunden 
63 Alhmdo Jennifer 7 18,81 Sekunden 
64 Lehnert Anni 6 18,98 Sekunden 
65 Stolz Paul 8 19,19 Sekunden 
66 Rallier Milo 9 19,84 Sekunden 
67 Lohr Johanna 9 20,29 Sekunden 
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Kinderwertung 

Platz Name Alter Zeit 
1 Wittmann Lena 10 15,00 Sekunden 
2 Bachmeier Lucy 10 15,20 Sekunden 
3 Ibl Luzia 10 15,28 Sekunden 
4 Obermeier Nina 12 15,48 Sekunden 
5 Schloderer Ludwig 6 15,50 Sekunden 
6 Ayda Aygün 10 15,56 Sekunden 
7 Bilim Cinar 10 15,59 Sekunden 
8 Pichelmeier Laura 9 15,70 Sekunden 
9 Brücklmaier Fanni 10 15,84 Sekunden 
10 Thielemann Anton 7 15,88 Sekunden 
10 Neubauer Lena 10 15,88 Sekunden 
12 Neumann Erik 11 15,96 Sekunden 
12 Schindlbeck Emma 8 15,96 Sekunden 
14 Mikic Milena 10 15,98 Sekunden 
15 Buch Franzi 8 16,13 Sekunden 
16 Senft Eva 7 16,16 Sekunden 
17 Buch Emma 10 16,18 Sekunden 
18 Reyyan Durmaz 12 16,19 Sekunden 
19 Jung Josefine 6 16,20 Sekunden 
20 Steffel Tim 11 16,30 Sekunden 
21 Cankazan Asya 8 16,31 Sekunden 
22 Wengermaier Veronika 10 16,43 Sekunden 
23 Atrodt Benno 10 16,53 Sekunden 
23 Singh Rathore Lakshyaraj 9 16,53 Sekunden 
25 Finsterer Fiona 6 16,76 Sekunden 
26 Warmuth Paul 9 16,78 Sekunden 
27 Neubauer Katharina 8 16,87 Sekunden 
28 Peter Sebastian 7 16,92 Sekunden 
29 Bilim Mohammed 10 16,98 Sekunden 
30 Morgenstern Laura 9 17,00 Sekunden 
31 König Leonhard 7 17,15 Sekunden 
32 Gültekin Ada 11 17,17 Sekunden 
33 Böhm Emma Carlotta 6 17,24 Sekunden 
34 Isik Eren 9 17,27 Sekunden 
35 Berger Katharina 11 17,30 Sekunden 
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36 Wengermaier Sebastian 8 17,46 Sekunden 
37 Hoyer Leo 6 17,63 Sekunden 
38 Kellerer Johanna 7 17,75 Sekunden 
39 Böhm Valentin Carlo 2 17,88 Sekunden 
40 Özcay Ela 10 18,20 Sekunden 
40 Neubauer Jonas 5 18,20 Sekunden 
42 Kizilirmak Emin 8 18,36 Sekunden 
43 Thieme Pascal 6 18,42 Sekunden 
44 Berger Alexandra 5 18,72 Sekunden 
45 Küll Marie-Sophie 8 18,75 Sekunden 
46 Alhmdo Jennifer 7 18,81 Sekunden 
47 Lehnert Anni 6 18,98 Sekunden 
48 Stolz Paul 8 19,19 Sekunden 
49 Rallier Milo 9 19,84 Sekunden 
50 Lohr Johanna 9 20,29 Sekunden 
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Jugendwertung 

Platz Name Alter Zeit 
1 Stuber Julian 13 14,00 Sekunden 
2 Lesser Theo 13 15,00 Sekunden 
3 Raith Theresa 13 15,10 Sekunden 
4 Kolbasenka Mariia 17 15,96 Sekunden 
5 Goldbrunner Mia 17 16,32 Sekunden 
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Erwachsenenwertung 

Platz Name Alter Zeit 
1 Bachler Michael 38 13,96 Sekunden 
2 Blauer Salamander 26 14,15 Sekunden 
3 Hausmanninger Elias 20 14,23 Sekunden 
4 König Thomas 37 14,43 Sekunden 
4 Küll Sebastian 41 14,43 Sekunden 
6 Steffel Thomas 48 14,49 Sekunden 
7 König Manfred 51 15,13 Sekunden 
8 Morgenstern Jens 40 15,30 Sekunden 
9 Eder Benedikt 23 15,39 Sekunden 
10 Grüner Gecko 21 15,83 Sekunden 
11 Blones Helles 24 15,90 Sekunden 
12 Hoyer Sabrina 36 16,00 Sekunden 

 


